
SST for Brooks McCall at 23-Apr-2025 00:00:00

23

23
.2

23.2

23.2

23.2

23.4

23.4

23.4

23.4

23.4

23.6
23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.8
23.8

23.8

24
24

24.2
24.2 24.424.4

24.624.6

   Brooks McCall

-96.5 -96 -95.5 -95 -94.5

Longitude, E

27.8

28

28.2

28.4

28.6

28.8

29

29.2

29.4

29.6

29.8

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

22.8

23

23.2

23.4

23.6

23.8

24

24.2

24.4

24.6

24.8

S
ea

 S
ur

fa
ce

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

, C


